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	Region
	Role
	Name
	Email Address

	[bookmark: _Hlk97627072]Northwest
	C1 LRT 
	Melissa Sidoti
	Melissa.Sidoti@myflfamilies.com

	
	C2 LRT 
	Terrence Watts
	Terrence.Watts@myflfamilies.com

	
	C14 LRT 
	Mylisa Lee
	Mylisa.Lee@myflfamilies.com

	[bookmark: _Hlk97626921]Northeast
	C3/8 LRT 
	Cheryl Twombly
	Cheryl.Twombly@myflfamilies.com

	
	C4 LRT 
	(position vacant)
	

	
	C7 LRT 
	Christy Gillis
	Christina.Gillis@myflfamilies.com

	[bookmark: _Hlk97627244]Central
	C5 LRT 
	Joelle Aboytes
	Joelle.Aboytes@myflfamilies.com

	
	C9 LRT 
	Tina Morgan
	Tina.Morgan@myflfamilies.com

	
	C10 LRT 
	Amanda Wilson
	Amanda.Wilson@myflfamilies.com

	
	C18 LRT 
	Traci Klinkbeil
	Traci.Klinkbeil@myflfamilies.com

	[bookmark: _Hlk97627370]Suncoast
	C6 LRT 
	Celeste Fernandez
	Celeste.Fernandez@myflfamilies.com

	
	C12 LRT 
	Elida Mujic
	Elida.Mujic@myflfamilies.com

	
	C13 LRT 
	Beth Pasek
	Beth.Pasek@myflfamilies.com

	
	C20 LRT 
	Aaron Stitt
	Aaron.Stitt@myflfamilies.com

	Southeast
	C15 LRT 
	Elisa Cramer
	Elisa.Cramer@myflfamilies.com

	
	C17 LRT 
	Dawn Liberta
	Dawn.Liberta@myflfamilies.com

	
	C19 LRT 
	Bob McPartlan
	Robert.McPartlan@myflfamilies.com

	
	(SE Region)
	Traci Schweitzer
	Traci.Schweitzer@myflfamilies.com

	Southern
	C11 LRT
	Gilda Ferradaz
	Gilda.Ferradaz@myflfamilies.com

	
	C16 LRT 
	Teresa Glover
	Teresa.Glover@myflfamilies.com

	HQ
	SRT Ops 
	Jennifer Prather
	Jennifer.Prather@myflfamilies.com

	
	SRT SAMH 
	Nichole Fusilier
	Nichole.Fusilier@myflfamilies.com






